Undergraduate
Freshman
Sophomore
Sub-total (lower division)
Junior
Senior
Sub-total (upper division)
Non-Degree

Total Undergraduate

First Professional

Graduates
Masters
Doctoral
Other
Total Graduate

Grand Total

2023-2024 ENROLLMENT DATA
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Headcount and FTE

Headcount
Spring 2024
Res Nonres Intl
1,296 1,756 194
2,874 2,301 194
4,170 4,057 388
3,650 2,049 142
5,734 2,715 265
9,384 4,764 407
151 57 38
13,705 8,878 833
233 389 9
806 563 536
314 498 1289
36 56 7

1,156 1,117 1,832

15,094 10,384 2,674

Total

3,246
5,369
8,615

5,841
8,714
14,555
246

23,416

631

1,905
2,101

99
4,105

28,152

1,306
2,912
4,218

3,676
5,439
9,115

43

13,376

321

754

227

18
999

14,696

FTE
Spring 2024
Nonres Intl
1,821 206
2,387 205
4,208 411
2,118 152
2,628 230
4,746 382
15 35
8,969 828
504 11
502 579
417 1207
24 4
943 1,790
10,416 2,629

Total

3,333
5,504
8,837

5,946
8,297
14,243
93

23,173

836

1,835
1,851

46
3,732

27,741



